3 599/43,599/44 Pencil Pouch 21,120.00110.00192.00 pcs
4 EP-185 Exam Pad 9,765.1250.86192.00 pcs
5 A/6 Zipper Plain Ring 504 12,000.0010.001,200.00 pcs
6 Packing & Forwading 500.00100.005.00 Bdl

Sub Total 64,185.12

CGST @ 9% 2,092.05

SGST @ 9% 2,092.05

R Off (-)0.22

Total 68,369.00

Amount In Word : INR Sixty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Nine
Terms & Conditions :-

0.
For  Yakshit (DELIVERY CHALLAN)

Authorised Signatory
Remarks :-
BILL NO 3889 BANK 27429 CASH 40940

Declaration : We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all 
particulars are true and correct.